
WOULDHAM PARISH COUNCIL 

MEETING DATES – 2022/3 

 

Tuesday 11th January 2022  7pm        Parish Council & precept 

Tuesday 1st February 2022          7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 1st March 2022              7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 5th April 2022   7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 10th May 2022   7.30pm AGM followed by Parish Council  

Tuesday 5th July 2022   7.30pm Parish Council  

Tuesday 9th August 2022   7.30pm Parish Council   

Tuesday 6th September 2022      7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 4th October 2022            7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 1st November 2022        7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 6th December 2022         7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 10th January 2023  7.00pm       Parish Council & precept 

Tuesday 7th February 2023          7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 7th March 2023              7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 4th April 2023   7.30pm Parish Council 

Tuesday 2nd May 2023   7.30pm AGM followed by Parish Council  

 


